Study or Subgroup
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Control
Events Total Events Total Weight M-H, Random, 95% Cl

Risk Ratio

Risk

M-H, Random, 95% CI

Ratio

1.1.1 - Single + Combined

Andrews
Angstwurm
Angstwurm 2007
Berger '98
Berger 2001a
Berger 2001b
Berger 2007
Berger 2008
Crimi

El-Attar 2009
Forceville
Kuklinski
Manzanares 2011
Mishra

Mathens

Porter

Preiser
Schneider
Valenta

Young
Zimmerman
Subtotal (95% CI)
Total events

84
7
46
1
2
0
1
14
49
2
14
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251  23.3%
21 3.0%
122 17.9%
10 0.2%
12 0.3%
12 0.2%
10 0.2%
98 2.6%
112 23.5%
40 0.3%
29 5.1%
9 0.2%
16 2.0%
22 7.2%
294 1.4%
9
17 2.3%
29 1.6%
75 6.1%
35 1.4%
20 1.2%
1243 100.0%

1.00[0.78, 1.28]
0.64[0.31, 1.32]
0.79 [0.60, 1.06]
3.00 [0.14, 65.90]
2.67[0.28, 25.04]
0.36[0.02, 8.04]
0.91 [0.07, 12.69]
1.49 [0.68, 3.29]
0.64 [0.50, 0.82]
2.00[0.19, 21.18]
1.01[0.58, 1.76]
0.07 [0.00, 0.98]
0.76[0.31, 1.89]
0.90 [0.58, 1.43]
0.54 [0.18, 1.60]
Not estimable
1.13 [0.49, 2.62]
1.00[0.37, 2.74]
0.79[0.48, 1.32]
0.47 [0.1B, 1.38]
0.38[0.12, 1.21]
0.82 [0.72, 0.93]

Heterogeneity: Tau® = 0.00; Chi* = 19.52, df = 19 (P = 0.42); I' = 3%
Test for overall effect: Z = 3.12 (P = 0.002)
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